Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02222

City of

=% Santa Rosa

I 4

Replacement of Water Services

City of Santa

Rosa

Project Bid Summary

Project Name: Affected by the Tubbs Fire Inside Contract No.: C02222

Advisory Area

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA

Bid Opening: 05/21/2018 12:00 PM

Project No.: C02222
Owner:

City of Santa Rosa

Page 1 of 1
5/21/2018

Rank|{Vendor Number|Business Name Total Bid Amount|Percent Over Low Bid|Percent Over/Under Estimate

Engineers Estimate $2,820,400.00
TERRACON

1 V211794 CONSTRUCTORS, |  $2,305,732.00(0.00% 18.25% UNDER ESTIMATE
INC
NORTHERN

2 |TBD PACIFIC $2.757 290.00|19.58% 2.24% UNDER ESTIMATE
CORPORATION
ARGONAUT

3 |V000592 CONSTRUCTORS, |  $2,951,325.00/28.00% 4.64% OVER ESTIMATE
INC
MOUNTAIN G

4 |TBD il pic $3.125,350.00|35.55% 10.81% OVER ESTIMATE

5 |V006204 ITNEé\M GHILOTTI $3.299 510.00(43.10% 16.99% OVER ESTIMATE

6 |V002076 %@LOTT' BROS, | ¢4 448,100.00(92.91% 57.71% OVER ESTIMATE
GHILOTTI

7 |V003440 CONSTRUCTION | $4.713.050.00/104.41% 67.11% OVER ESTIMATE
COMPANY, INC

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp?WorkOrder]D=182&Engi... 5/21/2018





